L24000083364

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



200425584012

03/12/24--01022--012 **25.00





COVER LETTER

	Registration Sec Division of Corp				
	GMV LLC	,			
SUBJEC	T:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The encle	osed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please re	turn all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		ALBINA IALALOVA			
			Name of Person		
		1 LOVE ACCOUNTING 1	LLC		
		LLC: Name of Limited Liability Company es of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. respondence concerning this matter to the following: ALBINA IALALOVA Name of Person LLOVE ACCOUNTING LLC: Fine/Company 308 SILVER PINE DR Address LAKE MARY, FL 32746 Cry/State and Zip Code albitualialalova/gigmail.com E-mail address: fto be used for future annual report notification) ion concerning this matter, please call: VA Interval Area Code Area Code Daytime Telephone Number for the following amount: the Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Company Street Address: The Corporations Garger The Centre of Tallahassee Certified Copy (additional copy is recomed) For Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee Certified Copy (additional copy is recomed) Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee Cartificate Street, Suite 810 The Centre of Tallahassee Cartificate Street, Suite			
		308 SILVER PINE DR			
			Address	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF	
LAKE MARY, FL 32746					
			•	ication	
For furth	er information co			catton)	
ALBINA	VIALALOVA				
	Name of	Person		Telephone Number	
Enclosed	is a check for the	following amount:		•	
∓ \$25.0	00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enotined)	
	Mailing Address Registration So Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F.	ection orporations t	Registration Sec Division of Corp The Centre of Ta	tion SSTATI SI STATI STA	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GM'	V LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	pany as it now appears on ou Liability Company)	records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compan Florida document number 1.24000083364	y were filed on <u>02/16/202</u>	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	hility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	oility Company," the designation	on "L.L.C." or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:		
		, Florida
	Cuy	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and ag provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complet accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered offic company has been notified in writing of this change.	ree to act in this capaci te performance of my du provided for in Chapte	tics, and I am familiar with and from 1605, F.S. Or. if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

AMBR MAKSIM GONCHAROV 30800 SUMMER SUN LOOP Maksim Goncharov	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
□Change □Add □CRemove	AMBR	MAKSIM GONCHAROV	30800 SUMMER SUN LOOP	= Add
			WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 33545	□Remove
□ Change □ Add □ Remove □ Change □ IAdd □ Change □ IAdd □ Remove □ IAdd □ Remove □ IAdd				
☐ Change ☐ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change ☐ Change ☐ Change ☐ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Add ☐ Change				
☐ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change ☐ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Add ☐ Change ☐ Change				□Remove
☐Change ☐IAdd ☐Remove ☐Change ☐Add ☐Remove ☐ ☐Add ☐ ☐Add			-	
☐Change ☐Add ☐Remove ☐Change ☐Add ☐Add ☐Add				🗆 🗖 Add
☐ Change ☐ Add ☐ Add ☐ Change				□Remove
☐Remove ☐Change ☐ ☐Add				Change
□Change□Add□Litemove				
				□Remove
				□Change
S LE move				
The family control of				TO HARPING TO THE PARTY OF THE
SO CRING TO SERVICE TO			1	TAAT CAAmove

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u></u>			

			-				
	-						
							
						- -	<u>.</u>
							
							
							
<u> </u>					•		
						·	
ective date, if other than the	adata of filie	20.			(ontion	al)	
reffective date is listed, the date mu	st be specific at	ad cannot be pri	or to date of fili	ig or more than	90 days after fi	ling.) Pursuan	t to 605.0
te: If the date inserted in this becoment's effective date on the D				y ming requi	ements, this c	iate will not	ee nstee
cord specifies a delayed effective	ve date, but no	ot an effective	time, at 12:01	a.m. on the c	arlier of: (b)	The 90th da	ay after
s filed.						-1177 (V)	202
ed March 7		2.02	4			7.C.	2024 MAR 12 PM 2:
eu <u>////////</u>			 '				2
_,		rif	thorized represe		.,		<u></u>

Filing Fee: \$25.00